
ANNEX 4 
 
 

TONBRIDGE & MALLING BOROUGH COUNCIL 
Y2 CREW SUMMER SCHEME 2010 

 
ATTENDANCE ON TRIPS 

 

Date Trip Attendance 

Monday 26 July Ten Pin Bowling & Ice Skating 58 young people  

Friday 30 July Paintballing or High Ropes  64 young people  

Monday 2 August Buckmore Park Go Karting 48 young people  

Friday 6 August Duck Tours & London Bridge Experience 38 young people 

Monday 9 August Bewl Water – Wetside Activities 58 young people  

Friday 13 August Hit the Beach – (Camber Sands) 55 young people   

Monday 16 August West End Theatre – ‘Wicked’ 58 young people  

Friday 20 August Thorpe Park 70 young people 

 
 
 

ATTENDANCE ON ACTIVITY DAYS 
 

Date Activity Day 2009 Attendance 2010 Attendance 

Thursday 29 July Get Sporty 42 young people 24 young people 

Thursday 5 August Criminal Scene 
Investigation 

36 young people 38 young people 

Thursday 12 August It’s all about the street 48 young people 40 young people 

Thursday 19 August ‘Glee’ Workshop 23 young people 16 young people 

 
The activity days are offered free of charge and each centre around a specific theme. 

 


